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Technical specifications

Codice articolo
Corole Articolo
Brand

WATT

IP
Temperatura
correrata al
colore

LMN

CRI

Dimensione

[

1506-780
Black
ECOLGHIT
LED 10W

54

4000K

720Im
>80

L 150x W107x H780

ISIDE

|IF'5-4
-

4.000

10
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